SPECIFICATION SHEET
R
eceip
t P
rin
ter
P
O

Warranty
4-year RTB warranty
Ordering Information
Model Number Part Number
C31CJ57612TM-T88VII - Built-in Ethernet, USB, Serial
Accessories Model Number
OT-WL06Wireless USB Adapter
Power Supply Cover    OT-BX88VII
For additional connectivity options,
please contact your Epson representative.
Epson CoverPlus Extended Warranty
Extended Warranty Coverage (up to 5 years)
Contact:
145mm H
145mm W
195mm D
TM-T88VII - Built-in Ethernet, USB, Parallel C31CJ57622
TM-T88VII - Built-in Ethernet, USB, PUSB C31CJ57632
TM-T88VII - Built-in Ethernet, Non-UIB Slot C31CJ57652
1YWT88VII